
DOS CLAS. NOM Prénom Sexe Catégorie Club Temps

18 1 GUEYDAN Remi M SE ANNECY CYCLISME COMPETITION 18:49,4

21 2 NOVEL Guillaume M M1 TCN 19:29,8

24 3 MEUNIER Philippe M M1 CYCLISME ALPES COMPETITION 20:04,0

22 4 PERRIN Joris M SE ANNECY CYCLISME COMPETITION 20:23,4

17 5 JARROT Sébastien M M1 20:31,0

12 6 BABYTCHEFF Martial M M3 TEAM CHRIS NET 21:06,0

3 7 ROMAN Yohann M M1 TCN 21:08,0

16 8 TUFFET Philippe M M1 MS MANDELIEU 21:43,0

7 9 DOLE Grégory M M1 21:52,7

13 10 DAVID-RAISON Jocelyn M SE 22:04,2

8 11 FARLAT Arthur M SE VC CLUSES SCIONZIER 22:19,5

26 12 MICHEL Manuel M M2 22:28,1

10 13 LAMBERT Fabrice M M1 VC CORBAS 22:47,5

1 14 ACKERMANN Louis M M4 SWISSCYCLING 23:01,0

9 15 BAIRD Jonathan M M2 VC MONT BLANC 23:04,1

5 16 WENGER David M M1 23:08,5

2 17 GAMBA Benoit M M1 23:15,0

14 18 BORLET Alain M M4 GUIDON D'OR LA LECHERERE 23:32,0

25 19 LONGO Jeannie F DB 23:55,1

15 20 HYZARD Henri M M4 CC PRINGY 24:23,6

23 21 MUGNIER-BAJAT Cedric M M1 24:23,8

19 22 MERCIER Jean-Claude M M4 VC MIRAMAS 25:20,9

20 23 ROMAN Benjamin M M1 26:32,5

11 24 RIBIOLLET Robert M M4 27:35,0

4 25 MARTIN Jean-Claude M M3 BABC 31:28,9

6 NP SADDIER Martial M M2 BABC N.P

GRIMPEE COTE D'HYOT 2014 - CLASSEMENT SCRATCH



DOS CLAS. NOM Prénom Sexe Catégorie Club Temps

25 1 LONGO Jeannie F DB 36et + 23:55,1

21 9 NOVEL Guillaume M M1 30-39ans TCN 19:29,8

24 11 MEUNIER Philippe M M1 30-39ans 20:04,0

17 7 JARROT Sébastien M M1 30-39ans 20:31,0

3 2 ROMAN Yohann M M1 30-39ans TCN 21:08,0

16 6 TUFFET Philippe M M1 30-39ans MS MANDELIEU 21:43,0

7 4 DOLE Grégory M M1 30-39ans 21:52,7

10 5 LAMBERT Fabrice M M1 30-39ans VC CORBAS 22:47,5

5 3 WENGER David M M1 30-39ans 23:08,5

2 1 GAMBA Benoit M M1 30-39ans 23:15,0

23 10 MUGNIER-BAJAT Cedric M M1 30-39ans 24:23,8

20 8 ROMAN Benjamin M M1 30-39ans 26:32,5

26 1 MICHEL Manuel M M2 40-49ans 22:28,1

9 2 BAIRD Jonathan M M2 40-49ans VC MONT BLANC 23:04,1

SADDIER Martial M M2 40-49ans BABC N.P

12 1 BABYTCHEFF Martial M M3 50-59ans JEAN CHRIS NET 21:06,0

4 2 MARTIN Jean-Claude M M3 50-59ans BABC 31:28,9

1 1 ACKERMANN Louis M M4 60et+ SWISSCYCLING 23:01,0

14 2 BORLET Alain M M4 60et+ GUIDON D'OR LA LECHERERE 23:32,0

15 3 HYZARD Henri M M4 60et+ CC PRINGY 24:23,6

GRIMPEE COTE D'HYOT 2014 - CLASSEMENT PAR CATEGORIE



19 4 MERCIER Jean-Claude M M4 60et+ VC MIRAMAS 25:20,9

11 5 RIBIOLLET Robert M M4 60et+ 27:35,0

18 1 GUEYDAN Remi M SE 18-29 ans ANNECY CYCLISME COMPETITION 18:49,4

22 2 PERRIN Joris M SE 18-29 ans ANNECY CYCLISME COMPETITION 20:23,4

13 3 DAVID-RAISON Jocelyn M SE 18-29 ans 22:04,2

8 4 FARLAT Arthur M SE 18-29 ans VC Annemasse 22:19,5


